Sunday, May 7

Monday, May 8

Tuesday, May

Wednesday, May 10

Thursday, May 11

Friday, May 12

Sunday, May 14

CALENDAR FOR THE WEEK

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
4:15 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

Communion Sunday

Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)

Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)
Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)
Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)

Worship Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)
Youth Group

Music Lessons (Upstairs)
PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)

Jerry Dillon Men’s Breakfast Group
Miriam-Naomi Circle
Violin Lessons (Fellowship Hall)

AA (Upstairs)

Karate (Fellowship Hall)
Choir Practice
PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)

Bridge (Fellowship Hall)

Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)

Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)
Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)
Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)

Worship Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)
Youth Group

Sunday, May 7

Monday, May 8

Tuesday, May

Wednesday, May 10

Thursday, May 11

Friday, May 12

Sunday, May 14

CALENDAR FOR THE WEEK

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
4:15 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

Communion Sunday

Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)

Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)
Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)
Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)

Worship Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)
Youth Group

Music Lessons (Upstairs)
PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)

Jerry Dillon Men’s Breakfast Group
Miriam-Naomi Circle
Violin Lessons (Fellowship Hall)

AA (Upstairs)

Karate (Fellowship Hall)
Choir Practice
PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)

Bridge (Fellowship Hall)

Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)

Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)
Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)
Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)

Worship Service (In-Person & Online)
Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)
Youth Group



Announcements
Week of May 7th, 2023

Communion Sunday is this Sunday, May 7th. In preparation for those watching the
worship service online and wishing to participate in communion at home, you will provide
your own bread and grape juice. In this way, we can all share The Lord’s Supper together.

The Miriam-Naomi Circle will meet in the Library May 9th at 10am as we continue our
study of the Gospel of Mark using Mark s Story of Jesus by Werner H. Kelber as our study
guide. We welcome new participants in the Circle. After we meet, those of us who are
able to do so usually regroup for lunch at a nearby restaurant. If you have any questions
or if you would like to be added to our mailing list, please call Patsy Hindman (843)
906-8653.

Palmetto Vocal Project, a championship barbershop chorus, will present a varied
program featuring quartets and choruses on Saturday, May 13th at 7:30 p.m. The concert
will be performed at the new Lucy Beckham High School.

Wear your name tag...At Sunrise we are committed to learning the name of every person
that comes through our doors! Please take the time to put on a name tag and let us get to
know you.

Stephen Ministry... Extra Care Sunday!

Love one another. As I have loved you, so you must love one another. John 13:34b
Our Stephen Ministers invite you to be extra caring today. Greet everyone with a smile.
Ask them how they really are. Give them an extra hug. Find out if there is anything you
can do for them. And let’s make a special effort to make Sunrise Presbyterian an extra
caring place, not only today, but every Sunday!

Announcements
Week of May 7th, 2023

Communion Sunday is this Sunday, May 7th. In preparation for those watching the
worship service online and wishing to participate in communion at home, you will provide
your own bread and grape juice. In this way, we can all share The Lord’s Supper together.

The Miriam-Naomi Circle will meet in the Library May 9th at 10am as we continue our
study of the Gospel of Mark using Mark's Story of Jesus by Werner H. Kelber as our study
guide. We welcome new participants in the Circle. After we meet, those of us who are
able to do so usually regroup for lunch at a nearby restaurant. If you have any questions
or if you would like to be added to our mailing list, please call Patsy Hindman (843)
906-8653.

Palmetto Vocal Project, a championship barbershop chorus, will present a varied
program featuring quartets and choruses on Saturday, May 13th at 7:30 p.m. The concert
will be performed at the new Lucy Beckham High School.

Wear your name tag...At Sunrise we are committed to learning the name of every person
that comes through our doors! Please take the time to put on a name tag and let us get to
know you.

Stephen Ministry... Extra Care Sunday!

Love one another. As I have loved you, so you must love one another. John 13:34b
Our Stephen Ministers invite you to be extra caring today. Greet everyone with a smile.
Ask them how they really are. Give them an extra hug. Find out if there is anything you
can do for them. And let’s make a special effort to make Sunrise Presbyterian an extra
caring place, not only today, but every Sunday!



