CALENDAR FOR THE WEEK

CALENDAR FOR THE WEEK

		Communion Sunday			Communion Sunday
Sunday, May 7	9:00 a.m.	Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)	Sunday, May 7	9:00 a.m.	Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)
	9:30 a.m.	Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)		9:30 a.m.	Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)
	10:00 a.m.	Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)		10:00 a.m.	Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)
	10:00 a.m.	Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)		10:00 a.m.	Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)
	10:00 a.m.	Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)		10:00 a.m.	Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)
	11:00 a.m.	Worship Service (In-Person & Online)		11:00 a.m.	Worship Service (In-Person & Online)
		Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)			Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)
	5:30 p.m.	Youth Group		5:30 p.m.	Youth Group
Monday, May 8	1:30 p.m.	Music Lessons (Upstairs)	Monday, May 8	1:30 p.m.	Music Lessons (Upstairs)
	7:30 p.m.	PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)		7:30 p.m.	PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)
Tuesday, May	7:30 a.m.	Jerry Dillon Men's Breakfast Group	Tuesday, May	7:30 a.m.	Jerry Dillon Men's Breakfast Group
3 / 3	10:00 a.m.	Miriam-Naomi Circle	3, 3	10:00 a.m.	Miriam-Naomi Circle
	4:15 p.m.	Violin Lessons (Fellowship Hall)		4:15 p.m.	Violin Lessons (Fellowship Hall)
Wednesday, May 10	10:00 a.m.	AA (Upstairs)	Wednesday, May 10	10:00 a.m.	AA (Upstairs)
Thursday, May 11	5:30 p.m.	Karate (Fellowship Hall)	Thursday, May 11	5:30 p.m.	Karate (Fellowship Hall)
• •	6:00 p.m.	Choir Practice		6:00 p.m.	Choir Practice
	7:30 p.m.	PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)		7:30 p.m.	PVP Rehearsal (Fellowship Hall)
Friday, May 12	12:30 p.m.	Bridge (Fellowship Hall)	Friday, May 12	12:30 p.m.	Bridge (Fellowship Hall)
Sunday, May 14	9:00 a.m.	Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)	Sunday, May 14	9:00 a.m.	Devotional Service (In-Person & Online)
•	9:30 a.m.	Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)		9:30 a.m.	Fellowship (Fellowship Hall)
	10:00 a.m.	Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)		10:00 a.m.	Family Service (Family Chapel & Zoom)
	10:00 a.m.	Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)		10:00 a.m.	Adult Sunday School (In-Person & Zoom)
	10:00 a.m.	Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)		10:00 a.m.	Choir Rehearsal (Sanctuary)
	11:00 a.m.	Worship Service (In-Person & Online)		11:00 a.m.	Worship Service (In-Person & Online)
		Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)			Fellowship Following (Fellowship Hall)
	5:30 p.m.	Youth Group		5:30 p.m.	Youth Group

Announcements

Week of May 7th, 2023

Communion Sunday is this Sunday, May 7th. In preparation for those watching the worship service online and wishing to participate in communion at home, you will provide your own bread and grape juice. In this way, we can all share The Lord's Supper together.

The Miriam-Naomi Circle will meet in the Library May 9th at 10am as we continue our study of the Gospel of Mark using *Mark's Story of Jesus* by Werner H. Kelber as our study guide. We welcome new participants in the Circle. After we meet, those of us who are able to do so usually regroup for lunch at a nearby restaurant. If you have any questions or if you would like to be added to our mailing list, please call Patsy Hindman (843) 906-8653.

Palmetto Vocal Project, a championship barbershop chorus, will present a varied program featuring quartets and choruses on Saturday, May 13th at 7:30 p.m. The concert will be performed at the new Lucy Beckham High School.

Wear your name tag...At Sunrise we are committed to learning the name of every person that comes through our doors! Please take the time to put on a name tag and let us get to know you.

Stephen Ministry... Extra Care Sunday!

Love one another. As I have loved you, so you must love one another. John 13:34b Our Stephen Ministers invite you to be extra caring today. Greet everyone with a smile. Ask them how they really are. Give them an extra hug. Find out if there is anything you can do for them. And let's make a special effort to make Sunrise Presbyterian an extra caring place, not only today, but every Sunday!

Announcements

Week of May 7th, 2023

Communion Sunday is this Sunday, May 7th. In preparation for those watching the worship service online and wishing to participate in communion at home, you will provide your own bread and grape juice. In this way, we can all share The Lord's Supper together.

The Miriam-Naomi Circle will meet in the Library May 9th at 10am as we continue our study of the Gospel of Mark using *Mark's Story of Jesus* by Werner H. Kelber as our study guide. We welcome new participants in the Circle. After we meet, those of us who are able to do so usually regroup for lunch at a nearby restaurant. If you have any questions or if you would like to be added to our mailing list, please call Patsy Hindman (843) 906-8653.

Palmetto Vocal Project, a championship barbershop chorus, will present a varied program featuring quartets and choruses on Saturday, May 13th at 7:30 p.m. The concert will be performed at the new Lucy Beckham High School.

Wear your name tag...At Sunrise we are committed to learning the name of every person that comes through our doors! Please take the time to put on a name tag and let us get to know you.

Stephen Ministry... Extra Care Sunday!

Love one another. As I have loved you, so you must love one another. John 13:34b Our Stephen Ministers invite you to be extra caring today. Greet everyone with a smile. Ask them how they really are. Give them an extra hug. Find out if there is anything you can do for them. And let's make a special effort to make Sunrise Presbyterian an extra caring place, not only today, but every Sunday!